Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/12/2023 09:00 AM | Deliver + Install
08/12/2023 04:00 PM | Event
08/12/2023 11:55 PM | Strike

IN-0006265

BABY MAKES MEMORY
PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

The Alexandria Ballrooms .
501 S Spring St, Los Angeles, CA 90013  Salesperson: Angela Murelli

POINT OF CONTACT: JOY 310-743-6241

Description Qtty Price Total
General
' Dining Table - Moscow - Rectangle Round Base 8 $450.00 T $3,600.00
#?v Dining Table - Moscow - Round Gold Base 72" 6 $450.00 T $2,700.00
l'-\ | -'l
Dt
. Dining Table - Palm Springs - Metal Base For Colored 6 $650.00 T $3,900.00
Top
‘- Dining Table - St. Tropez - Faux Black Marble 8' 10 $550.00 T $5,500.00
|W Dining Table - Monaco - Brass Base 12' Diam 12 $850.00 T $10,200.00
_—— Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10' 10 $500.00 T $5,000.00
e — Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete 1 $6,000.00 T $6,000.00
Bars - Chicago - Wood 6' 2 $750.00 T $1,500.00
’ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame 70 $20.00 T $1,400.00
—
Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Round 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
Dining Chairs - Palermo - Amber 200 $20.00 T $4,000.00
Wi
Services
LABOR + DELIVERY TBD 1 $0.00 $0.00
LABOR COST WILL APPLY ONCE ITEMS HAVE BEEN FINALIZED
PDF Generated on 05/04/2023 @ 11:52 AM PST Tof2



Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$46,800.00
$0.00
$4,446.00
($0.00)
$51,246.00
($0.00)
$51,246.00
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